
Praxis Resource Center

Fall 2015 Faculty Study Session Schedule

Faculty Member Subject Area Day Date Time Allotment

Dr. Walsh Math Tuesday 9/29/2015 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Monday 10/5/2015 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Thursday 10/8/2015 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Tuesday 10/13/2015 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Dr. Cahir Praxis II: Literature Thursday 10/1/2015 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Thursday 10/15/2015 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Thursday 10/29/2015 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Thursday 11/19/2015 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Dr. Weiner Social Studies Tuesday 10/6/2015 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Tuesday 10/20/2015 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Tuesday 11/10/2015 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Tuesday 11/17/2015 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Dr. Rey Praxis II: LAL/Reading Wednesday 10/14/2015 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Monday 10/26/2015 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Monday 11/2/2015 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Monday 11/16/2015 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Dr. Mercantini History Friday 10/9/2015 3:30 PM

Dr. Young Praxis Core: Reading Monday 10/12/2015 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Monday 10/19/2015 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Thursday 10/29/2015 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Tuesday 11/10/2015 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Dr. Fulop

Praxis II: Social 

Studies/Economics Thursday 10/22/2015 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm

Dr. Baldwin Science Thursday 10/1/2015 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm

Thursday 10/29/2015 2:45 pm -4:15 pm

Tuesday 11/17/2015 2:45 pm -4:15 pm

Thursday 12/10/2015 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 

Location: Praxis Resource Center,                     

Hennings Hall, Room 320

Location: Praxis Resource Center,                     

Hennings Hall, Room 320

Location: Praxis Resource Center,                     

Hennings Hall, Room 320

Location: Praxis Resource Center,                     

Hennings Hall, Room 320

Location: Praxis Resource Center,                     

Hennings Hall, Room 320

Location: Hutchinson Hall, Room 337

Location: Library, Room 116

Location: Hennings Hall, Room 105


